02/12/2019
05/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/11/19
11/12/2019
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/16/19
12/16/19
12/16/19
12/16/19
17/12/2019
17/12/2019
17/12/2019
17/12/2019
12/17/19
19/12/2019
12/19/19
12/20/19
12/20/19
12/28/19

Payments over £500 for December 2019

DAISY COMMUNICATIONS LTD
YORKSHIRE WATER

DUAL ENERGY

FW. WHITWELL HAULAGE
STEPHEN HOUFE

DN ELECTRICAL

STRANGE REALITY MUSIC
RICHARD DIXON PUBLIC SECTOR
JOS RICHARDSON & SON LTD
COMPLETE WEED CONTROL
AUDITORIA SERVICES LTD
TICKETSOLVE LTD

CITY ELECTRICAL FACTORS LTD
KINETIC SYSTEMS SUPPORT LLP
STRANGE REALITY MUSIC
TALEGATE THEATRE

HARRY BROADLEY & SONS
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
SAMMY ROWAN FABRICATIONS
HMRC

EAST RIDING PENSION FUND
FISHER SECURITY LIMITED
FISHER SECURITY LIMITED
FISHER SECURITY LIMITED
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
UNIVERSAL PICTURES INT UK & EI
CITY ELECTRICAL FACTORS LTD
ANDREW RHODES PLANT
JENNIFER READ

PENINSULA BUSINESS SERVICES
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
NPOWER

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS
YORKSHIRE WATER

SALARIES

755.41
1818.11
767.00
576.00
560.00
9068.05
1938.93
2560.90
518.14
972.00
588.60
536.28
986.92
510.00
650.00
4927.87
1316.00
3875.00
765.00
8819.24
9738.17
10000.00
729.15
1172.84
1448.00
1389.16
534.78
535.26
3476.53
4081.71
904.00
1572.04
565.79
653.35

33909.14



